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NAAC ACCREDITED- GRADE "A" 

Date :28.03.2023 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

Year wise list of teaching staff I full time teachers during the last five years 

Name Designation 

Year (2017-18) 
Associate 

Dr. Anita Kant Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Vanita Sondhi Professor 

Associate 
Dr.ArpanaBeniwal Professor 

Dr.Shivantika Sharad Assistant Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Salma Seth Professor 

Dr. Sunil K. Verma Assistant Professor 
Associate 

Mrs. C.K. Bansal Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. C. K. Chopra Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Veena Jain Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Meenakshi Aggarwal Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Poonam Gupta Professor 

Date of Nature of Name of the 

joining appointment Department 

institution (Against 

24-01-
1990 

31-07-
1991 

17-07-
1995 

23-08-
2006 

18-07-
1995 

09-12-
2010 

19-08-
1983 

26-08-
1978 

13-12-
1983 

08-09-
1983 

06-08-
1985 

Sanctioned 
post, 
temporary, 
permanent) 

Applied 
Regular Psychology 

Applied 
Regular Psychology 

Applied 
Regular Psychology 

Applied 
Regular Psychology 

Applied 
Regular Psychology 

Applied 
Regular Psychology 

Regular Commerce 

Regular Commerce 

Regular Commerce 

Regular Commerce 

Regular Commerce 
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Associate 

Mrs. Radhika Srinivasan Professor 

Associate 

Mrs. Sushma Aggarwal Professor 

Associate 

Dr. Pavan Gupta Professor 
I 
I Ms.RachnaMegh Assistant Professor 

Dr.RanjeetaPhukan Assistant Professor 

Dr.Shubhashri Bose Assistant Professor 
Associate 

Dr.JyotikaEihance Professor 

Associate 

Dr. Hina Nandrajog Professor 

Dr. Nalini Gandhi Kapoor Assistant Professor 

Ms. Sophia Pde Assistant Professor 

Dr.Sukhneet Suri Assistant Professor 

Dr. Saroj Kumari Assistant Professor 

Mr. Mukesh Burnwal Assistant Professor 

Dr.Yojna Kalia Assistant Professor 

Associate 
Ms. Rupalee Verma Professor 

Associate 
Dr.Yuthika Mishra Professor 

Dr. Swati Ranjan Chaudhary Assistant Professor 

Ms. Gopika Bhandari Assistant Professor 

Dr.Sandhya Sharma Assistant Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Vi nay Trehan Professor 

05-08-
1985 

23-09-
1987 

04-05-
1995 

17-09-
2010 

01-03-
2011 

09-03-
2011 

01-05-
1995 

17-07-
1995 

06-11-
2006 

18-01-
2011 

17-07-
2006 

17-07-
2006 

21-07-
2010 

18-02-
2011 

14-08-
1984 

06-09-
2006 

13-09-
2006 

14-09-
2010 

19-11-
2010 

10-08-
1982 

Regular Commerce 

Regular Commerce 

Regular Commerce 

Regular Commerce 

Regular Commerce 

Regular Commerce 

Regular English 

Regular English 

Regular English 

Regular English 

Regular Food Technology 

Regular Hindi 

Regular Hindi 

Regular Hindi 

Regular History 

Regular History 

Regular History 

Regular History 

Regular History 

Regular Mathematics 
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Associate 

Mrs. Shobha Rani Professor 

Associate 

Mrs. Anju Nagpal Professor 

Associate 

Mrs. Anita Bakshi Professor 

Associate 

Mrs. Seema Taneja Professor 

Assistant 

Dr. Sandhya Jain Professor 

Associate 

Dr. Neeta Mathur Professor 

Assistant 

Dr. Deepa Varshney Professor 

Dr.Dhanpati Devi Associate 

Kashyap Professor 

Associate 

Dr.Shanno Grover Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Purnima Vir Professor 

Associate 

Dr. Renu Sahni Professor 

Associate 

Dr. Ranjana Mitra Professor 

Associate 

Ms. Saraswati Subbu Professor 

Associate 

Dr. Usha Grover Professor 

Associate 

Dr. Pushpa Maheshwari Professor 

Associate 

Dr. Meera Sood Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Saifur R. Farooqi Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Chandra P. Kapoor Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Laxmi Professor 

Assistant 
Wangchokdorjay Professor 

Assistant 

Ms. Nazia Hasan Professor 

Assistant 

Dr. Anu Kumari Professor 

Assistant 
DR. Gyan Prakash Professor 

04-08-
1984 Regular Mathematics 

11-07-
1988 Regular Mathematics 

11-07-
1988 Regular Mathematics 

09-08-
1989 Regular Mathematics 

23-11-
2010 Regular Mathematics 

16-07-
1993 Regular Music 

11-01-
2011 Regular Music 

11-09-
2006 Regular Sanskrit 

28-11-
1977 Regular Sanskrit 

04-08-
1987 Regular Food Technology 

01-08-
1977 Regular Hindi 

01-07-
1979 Regular English 

26-08-
1982 Regular English 

05-08-
1981 Regular Commerce 

28-09-
1978 Regular Commerce 

16-07- Physical 
1981 Regular Education 

31-07- Applied 
2014 Ad-hoc Psychology 

28-01- Applied 
2015 Ad-hoc Psychology 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc Commerce 

11-02-
2016 Ad-hoc Commerce 

10-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Commerce 

14-08-
2012 Ad-hoc Hindi 

22-01-
2013 Ad-hoc Hindi 
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Assistant 
Dr.Omvir Singh Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Babita Kumari Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Amit Kumar (Hindi) Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Pankaj Sharma Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Sheetal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Meena Pandey Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Pratibha K. Gemini Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Uday Singh Meena Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. lavisha Verma Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Surbhi Gupta Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Shilpa Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Shafaq Zareen Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Kishore Kumar Shah Professor 

Assistant 
DR. Rekha Sharma Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Meenaxilohia Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Veda Nidhi Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Kamini Taneja Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Parveen Kumari Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Ratish Chandra Jha Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Sunita Professor 

Assistant 
DR. Kiran Pal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Anjana Kumari Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Priya Sharl!la Professor 

-

04-01-
2011 Ad-hoc Hindi 

03-08-
2005 Ad-hoc Hindi 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc Hindi 

09-01-
2017 Ad-hoc Hindi 

04-09-
2012 Ad-hoc Hindi 

26-10-
2009 Ad-hoc Hindi 

22-07-
2011 Ad-hoc Hindi 

22-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Hindi 

13-01-
2017 Ad-hoc Commerce 

22-07-
2014 Ad-hoc Commerce 

06-08-
2014 Ad-hoc Commerce 

12-08-
2014 Ad-hoc Commerce 

28-07-
2016 Ad-hoc Commerce 

09-01- Physical 
2015 Ad-hoc Education 

04-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Food Technology 

24-07-
2009 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

01-10-
2014 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

01-03-
2017 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

03-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

10-11-
2010 Ad-hoc Political Science 

30-08-
2011 Ad-hoc Political Science 

07-01-
2015 Ad-hoc Political Science 

02-02-
2016 Ad-hoc Political Science 

-... 
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Assistant 
Mr. Rahul Prakash Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Lalit Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Manoj Kumar Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Neha Gupta Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Amit Kumar Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Gagan Pahwa Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Subhash Chandra Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Tamanna Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Raman Kumar Singh Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Shahnaz Begum Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Tulsi Chouhan Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Yumnam Rocky Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Abhishek Bhaskar Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Anchala Paliwal Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Amit Kumar (Eng) Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Arunabha Bose Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Yamini Malhotra Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Anil Kumar Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Shivani Dubey Professor 

Assistant 
Mrs. Preeti Chhachhia Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Renu Garg Professor 

Year {2018-19) 

--------------- -

-
05-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Music 

09-01-
2014 Ad-hoc Economics 

31-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Economics 

21-08-
2015 Ad-hoc Economics 

05-01-
2015 Ad-hoc Economics 

30-07-
2012 Ad-hoc Economics 

10-01-
2017 Ad-hoc EVS 

25-01-
2017 Ad-hoc History 

03-01-
2012 Ad-hoc History 

17-10-
2006 Ad-hoc History 

07-08-
2015 Ad-hoc History 

29-07-
2016 Ad-hoc English 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc English 

02-01-
2012 Ad-hoc English 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc English 

25-08-
2015 Ad-hoc English 

11-03-
2015 Ad-hoc English 

21-07-
2015 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

29-07-
2016 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

01-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

21-09- Computer 
2016 Ad-hoc Sciences 
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Associate 

Dr. Anita Kant Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Van ita Sondhi Professor 

Associate 
Dr.ArpanaBeniwal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Shivantika Sharad Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Salma Seth Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Sunil K. Verma Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. C.K. Bansal Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. C. K. Chopra Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Veena Jain Professor 

Mrs. Meenakshi Associate 
Aggarwal Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Poonam Gupta Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Radhika Srinivasan Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Sushma Aggarwal Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Pavan Gupta Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Rachna Megh Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.RanjeetaPhukan Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Shubhashri Bose Professor 

Associate 
Dr.JyotikaEihance Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Hina Nandrajog Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Nalini Gandhi Kapoor Professor 

Assistant 

Ms. Sophia Pde Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Sukhneet Suri Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Saroj Kumari Professor 

24-01- Applied 
1990 Regular Psychology 

31-07- Applied 
1991 Regular Psychology 

17-07- Applied 
1995 Regular Psychology 

23-08- Applied 
2006 Regular Psychology 

18-07- Applied 
1995 Regular Psychology 

09-12- Applied 
2010 Regular Psychology 

19-08-
1983 Regular Commerce 

26-08-
1978 Regular Commerce 

13-12-
1983 Regular Commerce 

08-09-
1983 Regular Commerce 

06-08-
1985 Regular Commerce 

05-08-
1985 Regular Commerce 

23-09-
1987 Regular Commerce 

04-05-
1995 Regular Commerce 

17-09-
2010 Regular Commerce 

01-03-
2011 Regular Commerce 

09-03-
2011 Regular Commerce 

01-05-
1995 Regular English 

17-07-
1995 Regular English 

06-11-
2006 Regular English 

18-01-
2011 Regular English 

17-07-
2006 Regular Food Technology 

• 17-07-
2006 Regular Hindi .. 
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Assistant 

Mr. Mukesh Burnwal Professor 
Assistant 

Dr.Yojna Kalia Professor 

Associate 
Ms. Rupalee Verma Professor 

Associate 
Dr.Yuthika Mishra Professor 

Dr. Swati Ranjan Assistant 
Chaudhary Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Gopika Bhandari Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Sandhya Sharma Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Vi nay Trehan Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Shobha Rani Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Anju Nagpal Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Anita Bakshi Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Seema Taneja Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Sandhya Jain Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Neeta Mathur Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Deepa Varshney Professor 

Dr.Dhanpati Devi Associate 
Kashyap Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Pumima Vir Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Renu Sahni Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Ranjana Mitra Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Usha Grover Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Saifur R. Farooqi Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Chandra P. Kapoor Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Laxmi Professor 

21-07-
2010 

18-02-
2011 

14-08-
1984 

06-09-
2006 

13-09-
2006 

14-09-
2010 

19-11-
2010 

10-08-
1982 

04-08-
1984 

11-07-
1988 

11-07-
1988 

09-08-
1989 

23-11-
2010 

16-07-
1993 

11-01-
2011 

11-09-
2006 

04-08-
1987 

01-08-
1977 

01-07-
1979 

05-08-
1981 

31-07-
2014 

28-01-
2015 

02-01-
2014 

Regular Hindi 

Regular Hindi 

. 
Regular History 

Regular History 

Regular History 

Regular History 

Regular History 

Regular Mathematics 

Regular Mathematics 

Regular Mathematics 

Regular Mathematics 

Regular Mathematics 

Regular Mathematics 

Regular Music 

Regular Music 

Regular Sanskrit 

Regular Food Technology 

Regular Hindi 

Regular English 

Regular Commerce 

Physical 
Regular Education 

Applied 
Ad-hoc Psychology 

Applied 
Ad-hoc Psychology 
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Assistant 
DR. Gyan Prakash Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Omvir Singh Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Babita Kumari Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Amit Kumar (Hindi) Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Sheetal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Meena Pandey Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Pratibha K. Gemini Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Uday Singh Meena Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Devender Kumar Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Timsi Bhatia Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Charu Singh Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Shika Garg Professor 

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Assistant 
Meena Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Shilpa Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Shafaq Zareen Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Preeti Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Arushi Jain Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Veda Nidhi Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Kamini Taneja Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Dilip Kumar Jaiswal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Ratish Chandra Jha Professor 

Assistant 

Ms. Muskaan Professor 

Assistant 

Ms. Smriti Suman Professor 

22-01-
2013 Ad-hoc Commerce 

04-01-
2011 Ad-hoc Hindi 

03-08-
2005 Ad-hoc Hindi 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc Hindi 

04-09-
2012 Ad-hoc Hindi 

26-10-
2009 Ad-hoc Hindi 

22-07-
2011 Ad-hoc Hindi 

22-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Hindi 

27-07-
2016 Ad-hoc Hindi 

01-01-
2018 Ad-hoc Commerce 

27-07-
2016 Ad-hoc Commerce 

01-01-
2018 Ad-hoc Commerce 

01-01-
2018 Ad-hoc Commerce 

06-08-
2014 Ad-hoc Commerce 

12-08-
2014 Ad-hoc Commerce 

26-07-
2017 Ad-hoc Commerce 

15-02-
2017 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

24-07-
2009 Ad-hoc Food Technology 

01-10-
2014 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

26-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

03-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

05-01-
2015 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

01-09--
2016 Ad-hoc Political Science 

' 
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Dr. Gargi Sen Gupta 

Mr. Jaspertap 

Ms. Sunita 

Dr. Anjana Kumari 

Ms. Priya Sharma 

Mr. Lalit 

Mr. Manoj Kumar 

Mr. Amit Kumar 

Mr. Gagan Pahwa 

Ms. Vishakha Goyal 

Ms. Vandana Rathore 

Dr. Subhash Chandra 

Dr. Seema Sharma 

Dr. Raman Kumar Singh 

Dr. Shahnaz Begum 

Mr. Tulsi Chouhan 

Mr. Yumnam Rocky 

Mr. Abhishek Bhaskar 

Ms. Chaandreyi Mukherjee 

Ms. Anchala Paliwal 

Mr. Amit Kumar {Eng) 

Dr. Vivek Kumar Gupta 

Dr. Ritu Saluja 

Assistant 11-01-
Professor 2018 
Assistant 11-01-
Professor 2018 
Assistant 10-11-
Professor 2010 
Assistant 07-01-
Professor 2015 
Assistant 02-02-
Professor 2016 
Assistant 09-01-
Professor 2014 
Assistant 31-08-
Professor 2016 
Assistant 05-01-
Professor 2015 
Assistant 30-07-
Professor 2012 
Assistant 06-09-
Professor 2019 
Assistant 27-08-
Professor 2019 
Assistant 10-01-
Professor 2017 
Assistant 25-07-
Professor 2014 
Assistant 03-01-
Professor 2012 
Assistant 17-10-
Professor 2006 
Assistant 07-08-
Professor 2015 
Assistant 29-07-
Professor 2016 
Assistant 02-01-
Professor 2014 
Assistant 02-02-
Professor 2015 
Assistant 02-01-
Professor 2012 
Assistant 02-01-
Professor 2014 
Assistant 02-01-
Professor • 2014 
Assistant 10-01-
Professor 2018 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Music 

Ad-hoc Economics 

Ad-hoc Economics 

Ad-hoc Economics 

Ad-hoc Economics 

Ad-hoc EVS 

Ad-hoc EVS 

Ad-hoc History 

Ad-hoc History 

Ad-hoc History 

Ad-hoc English 

Ad-hoc English 

Ad-hoc English 

Ad-hoc English 

Ad-hoc English 

Ad-hoc English 

~ 
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Assistant 
Ms. Sheena Lama Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Karishma Popli Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Arunabha Bose Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Arabind Kumar Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Shivani Dubey Professor 

Assistant 
Mrs. Preeti Chhachhia Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Ritika Nagpal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Renu Garg Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Avaneesh Anand Singh Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. lsha Gupta Professor 

· Assistant 
Ms. Kanika Kumar Professor 

Year (2019-20) 
Associate 

Dr. Anita Kant Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Vanita Sandhi Professor 

Associate 
Dr.ArpanaBeniwal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Shivantika Sharad Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Salma Seth Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Sunil K. Verma Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. C.K. Bansal Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. C. K. Chopra Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Veena Jain Professor 

Mrs. Meenakshi Associate 

Aggarwal Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Poonam Gupta Professor 

26-08-
2019 Ad-hoc English 

17-01-
2020 Ad-hoc English 

25-08-
2015 Ad-hoc English 

10-01-
2017 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

29-07-
2016 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

01-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

26-08- Computer 
2019 Ad-hoc Sciences 

21-09- Computer 
2016 Ad-hoc Sciences 

29-07- Computer 
2016 Ad-hoc Sciences 

23-07- Computer 
2012 Ad-hoc Sciences 

19-09-
2013 Ad-hoc French 

24-01- Applied 
1990 Regul~r Psychology 

31-07- Applied 
1991 Regular Psychology 

17-07- Applied 
1995 Regular Psychology 

23-08- Applied 
2006 Regular Psychology 

18-07- Applied 
1995 Regular Psychology 

09-12- Applied 
2010 Regular Psychology 

19-08-
1983 Regular Commerce 

26-08-
1978 Regular Commerce 

13-12-
1983 Regular Commerce 

08-09-
1983 Regular Commerce 

06-08-
1985 Regular Commerce 
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Associate 

Mrs. Radhika Srinivasan Professor 

Associate 

Mrs. Sushma Aggarwal Professor 

Associate 

Dr. Pavan Gupta Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Rachna Megh Professor 

Assistant 

Dr.RanjeetaPhukan Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Shubhashri Bose Professor 

Associate 
Dr.JyotikaEihance Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Hina Nandrajog Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Nalini Gandhi Kapoor Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Sophia Pde Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Sukhneet Suri Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Saroj Kumari Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Mukesh Burnwal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Yojna Kalia Professor 

Associate 
Ms. Rupalee Verma Professor 

Associate 
Dr.Yuthika Mishra Professor 

Dr. Swati Ranjan Assistant 
Chaudhary Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Gopika Bhandari Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Sandhya Sharma Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Vi nay Trehan Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Shobha Rani Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Anju Nagpal Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Anita Bakshi Professor 

05-08-
1985 Regular Commerce 

23-09-
1987 Regular Commerce 

04-05-
1995 Regular Commerce 

17-09-
2010 Regular Commerce 

01-03-
2011 Regular Commerce 

09-03-
2011 Regular Commerce 

01-05-
1995 Regular English 

17-07-
1995 Regular English 

06-11-
2006 Regular English 

18-01-
2011 Regular English 

17-07-
2006 Regular Food Technology 

17-07-
2006 Regular Hindi 

21-07-
2010 Regular Hindi 

18-02-
2011 Regular Hindi 

14-08-
1984 Regular History 

06-09-
2006 Regular History 

13-09-
2006 Regular History 

14-09-
2010 Regular History 

19-11-
2010 Regular History 

10-08-
1982 Regular Mathematics 

04-08-
1984 Regular Mathematics 

11-07-
1988 Regular Mathematics 

11-07-
1988 Regular Mathematics 
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Associate 
Mrs. Seem a Taneja Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Sandhya Jain Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Neeta Mathur Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Deepa Varshney Professor 

Dr.Dhanpati Devi Associate 
Kashyap Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Purnima Vir Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Renu Sahni Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Ranjana Mitra Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Usha Grover Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Saifur R. Farooqi Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Chandra P. Kapoor Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Laxmi Professor 

Assistant 
DR. Gyan Prakash Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Omvir Singh Professor 

Assistant 

Dr. Babita Kumari Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Amit Kumar (Hindi) Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Sheetal Professor 

Assistant 

Dr. Meena Pandey Professor 

Assistant 

Dr. Pratibha K. Gemini Professor 
Assistant 

Mr. Uday Singh Meena Professor 
Assistant 

Mr. Devender Kumar Professor 
Assistant 

Ms. Timsi Bhatia Professor 
Assistant 

Ms. Charu Singh Professor 

09-08-
1989 Regular Mathematics 

23-11-
2010 Regular Mathematics 

16-07-
1993 Regular Music 

11-01-
2011 Regular Music 

11-09-
2006 Regular Sanskrit 

04-08-
1987 Regular Food Technology 

01-08-
1977 Regular Hindi 

01-07-
1979 Regular English 

05-08-
1981 Regular Commerce 

31-07- Applied 
2014 Ad-hoc Psychology 

28-01- Applied 
2015 Ad-hoc Psychology 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc Commerce 

22-01-
2013 Ad-hoc Hindi 

04-01-
2011 Ad-hoc Hindi 

03-08-
2005 Ad-hoc Hindi 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc Hindi 

04-09-
2012 Ad-hoc Hindi 

26-10-
2009 Ad-hoc Hindi 

22-07-
2011 Ad-hoc Hindi 

22-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Hindi 

27-07-
2016 Ad-hoc Commerce 

01-01-
2018 Ad-hoc Commerce 

• 27-07-
2016 Ad-hoc Commerce 
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Assistant 
Ms. Shika Garg Professor 

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Assistant 

Meena Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Shilpa Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Shafaq Zareen Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Preeti Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Arushi Jain Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Veda Nidhi Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Kamini Taneja Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Dilip Kumar Jaiswal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Ratish Chandra Jha Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Muskaan Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Smriti Suman Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Gargi Sen Gupta Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Jaspertap Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Sunita Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Anjana Kumari Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Priya Sharma Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Lalit Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Manoj Kumar Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Amit Kumar Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Gagan Pahwa Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Vishakha Goyal Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Vandana Rathore Professor 

01-01-
2018 Ad-hoc Commerce 

01-01-
2018 Ad-hoc Commerce 

06-08-
2014 Ad-hoc Commerce 

12-08-
2014 Ad-hoc Commerce 

26-07-
2017 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 
15-02-
2017 Ad-hoc Food Technology 

24-07-
2009 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

01-10-
2014 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

26-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

03-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

05-01-
2015 Ad-hoc Political Science 

01-09--
2016 Ad-hoc Political Science 

11-01-
2018 Ad-hoc Political Science 

11-01-
2018 Ad-hoc Political Science 

10-11-
2010 Ad-hoc Political Science 

07-01-
2015 Ad-hoc Political Science 

02-02-
2016 Ad-hoc Political Science 

09-01-
2014 Ad-hoc Economics 

31-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Economics 

05-01-
2015 Ad-hoc Economics 

30-07-
2012 Ad-hoc Economics 

06-09-
2019 Ad-hoc Economics 

• 27-08-

2019 Ad-hoc Economics 
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Assistant 
Dr. Subhash Chandra Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Seema Sharma Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Raman Kumar Singh Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Shahnaz Begum Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Tulsi Chouhan Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Yumnam Rocky Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Abhishek Bhaskar Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Chaandreyi Mukherjee Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Anchala Paliwal Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Amit Kumar (Eng) Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Vivek Kumar Gupta Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Ritu Saluja Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Sheena Lama Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Karishma Popli Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Arunabha Bose Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Arabind Kumar Professor 

Assistant 

Dr. Shivani Dubey Professor 

Assistant 
Mrs. Preeti Chhachhia Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Ritika Nagpal Professor 

Assistant 

Dr. Renu Garg Professor 
Assistant 

Dr.Avaneesh Anand Singh Professor 
Assistant 

Ms. lsha Gupta Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Kanika Kumar Professor 

10-01-
2017 Ad-hoc EVS 

25-07-
2014 Ad-hoc EVS 

03-01-
2012 Ad-hoc History 

17-10-
2006 Ad-hoc History 

07-08-
2015 Ad-hoc History 

29-07-
2016 Ad-hoc English 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc English 

02-02-
2015 Ad-hoc English 

02-01-
2012 Ad-hoc English 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc English 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc English 

10-01-
2018 Ad-hoc English 

26-08-
2019 Ad-hoc English 

17-01-
2020 Ad-hoc English 

25-08-
2015 Ad-hoc English 

10-01-
2017 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

29-07-
2016 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

01-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

26-08-
2019 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

21-09- Computer 

2016 Ad-hoc Sciences 

29-07- Computer 

2016 Ad-hoc Sciences 

23-07- Computer 

2012 Ad-hoc Sciences 

• 19-09-
2013 Ad-hoc French 
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Year (2020-21) 
Associate 24-01- Applied 

Dr. Anita Kant Professor 1990 Regular Psychology 

Associate 31-07- Applied 

Dr. Vanita Sandhi Professor 1991 Regular Psychology 

Associate 17-07- Applied 

Dr.ArpanaBeniwal Professor 1995 Regular Psychology 

Assistant 23-08- Applied 

Dr.Shivantika Sharad Professor 2006 Regular Psychology 

Associate 18-07- Applied 

Dr. Salma Seth Professor 1995 Regular Psychology 

Assistant 09-12- Applied 

Dr. Sunil K. Verma Professor 2010 Regular Psychology 

Associate 19-08-
Mrs. C.K. Bansal Professor 1983 Regular Commerce 

Associate 13-12-
Dr. Veena Jain Professor 1983 Regular Commerce 

Mrs. Meenakshi Associate 14-12-
Aggarwal Professor 1983 Regular Commerce 

Associate 05-08-
Mrs. Poonam Gupta Professor 1985 Regular Commerce 

Associate 01-09-
Mrs. Radhika Srinivasan Professor 1986 Regular Commerce 

Associate 23-09-
Mrs. Sushma Aggarwal Professor 1987 Regular Commerce 

Associate 04-05-
Dr. Pavan Gupta Professor 1995 Regular Commerce 

Assistant 17-09-
Ms. Rachna Megh Professor 2010 Regular Commerce 

Assistant 01-03-
Dr.RanjeetaPhukan Professor 2011 Regular Commerce 

Assistant 09-03-
Dr.Shubhashri Bose Professor 2011 Regular Commerce 

Associate 01-05-
Dr.JyotikaEihance Professor 1995 Regular English 

Associate 17-07-
Dr. Hina Nandrajog Professor 1995 Regular English 

Assistant 06-11-
Dr. Nalini Gandhi Kapoor Professor 2006 Regular English 

Assistant 18-01-
Ms. Sophia Pde Professor 2011 Regular English 

Assistant 17-07-
Dr.Sukhneet Suri Professor • 2006 Regular Food Technology 

Assistant 17-07-
Dr. Saroj Kumari Professor 2006 Regular Hindi .. 



Assistant 
Mr. Mukesh Burnwal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Yojna Kalia Professor 

Associate 
Ms. Rupalee Verma Professor 

Associate 
Dr.Yuthika Mishra Professor 

Dr. Swati Ranjan Assistant 
Chaudhary Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Gopika Bhandari Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Sandhya Sharma Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Vinay Trehan Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Anju Nagpal Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Anita Bakshi Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Seema Taneja Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Sandhya Jain Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Neeta Mathur Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Deepa Varshney Professor 

Dr.Dhanpati Devi Associate 
Kashyap Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Saifur R. Farooqi Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Chandra P. Kapoor Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Laxmi Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Omvir Singh Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Babita Kumari Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Amit Kumar (Hindi) Professor 

Assistant 

Dr. Sheetal Professor 
· Assistant 

Dr. Meena Pandey Professor 

21-07-
2010 Regular Hindi 

18-02-
2011 Regular Hindi 

14-08-
1984 Regular History 

06-09-
2006 Regular History 

13-09-
2006 Regular History 

14-09-
2010 Regular History 

19-11-
2010 Regular History 

10-08-
1982 Regular Mathematics 

11-07-
1988 Regular Mathematics 

11-07-
1988 Regular Mathematics 

09-08-
1989 Regular Mathematics 

23-11-
2010 Regular Mathematics 

16-07-
1993 Regular Music 

11-01-
2011 Regular Music 

11-09-
2006 Regular Sanskrit 

31-07- Applied 
2014 Ad-hoc Psychology 

28-01- Applied 
2015 Ad-hoc Psychology 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc Commerce 

04-01-
2011 Ad-hoc Hindi 

03-08-
2005 Ad-hoc Hindi 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc Hindi 

04-09-
2012 Ad-hoc Hindi 

• 26-10-
2009 Ad-hoc Hindi 
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Assistant 

Dr. Pratibha K. Gemini Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Uday Singh Meena Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Devender Kumar Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Timsi Bhatia Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Charu Singh Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Shika Garg Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Shilpa Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Shafaq Zareen Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Preeti Professor 

·Assistant 
Dr. Arushi Jain Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Veda Nidhi Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Kamini Taneja Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Dilip Kumar Jaiswal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Ratish Chandra Jha Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Muskaan Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Smriti Suman Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Gargi Sen Gupta Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Jaspertap Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Sunita Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Anjana Kumari Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Priya Sharma Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Amit Kumar Professor . 

Assistant 
Mr. Gagan Pahwa Professor 

22-07-
2011 Ad-hoc Hindi 

22-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Hindi 

27-07-
2016 Ad-hoc Commerce 

01-01-
2018 Ad-hoc Commerce 

27-07-
2016 Ad-hoc Commerce 

01-01-
2018 Ad-hoc Commerce 

06-08-
2014 Ad-hoc Commerce 

12-08-
2014 Ad-hoc Commerce 

26-07-
2017 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 
15-02-
2017 Ad-hoc Food Technology 

24-07-
2009 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

01-10-
2010 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

26-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

03-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

05-01-
2015 Ad-hoc Political Science 

01-09-
2016 Ad-hoc Political Science 

11-01-
2018 Ad-hoc Political Science 

11-01-
2018 Ad-hoc Political Science 

10-11-
2010 Ad-hoc Political Science 

07-01-
2015 Ad-hoc Political Science 

02-02-
2016 Ad-hoc Political Science 

05-01-
2015 Ad-hoc Economics 

30-07-
2012 Ad-hoc Economics 
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Assistant 
Ms. Vishakha Goyal Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Vandana Rathore Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Subhash Chandra Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Seema Sharma Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Raman Kumar Singh Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Shahnaz Begum Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Tulsi Chouhan Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Yumnam Rocky Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Abhishek Bhaskar Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Chaandreyi Mukherjee Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Anchala Paliwal Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Amit Kumar (Eng) Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Vivek Kumar Gupta Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Sheena Lama Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Arunabha Bose Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Arabind Kumar Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Shivani Dubey Professor 

Assistant 
Mrs. Preeti Chhachhia Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Ritika Nagpal Professor 

A'Ssistant 
Dr. Renu Garg Professor 

) 
Assistant 

Dr.Avaneesh Anand Singh Professor 

Assistant 

Ms. lsha Gupta Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Kanika Kumar Professor 

06-09-
2019 Ad-hoc Economics 

27-08-
2019 Ad-hoc Economics 

10-01-
2017 Ad-hoc EVS 

25-07-
2014 Ad-hoc EVS 

03-01-
2012 Ad-hoc History 

17-10-
2006 Ad-hoc History 

07-08-
2015 Ad-hoc History 

29-07-
2016 Ad-hoc English 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc English 

02-02-
2015 Ad-hoc English 

02-01-
2012 Ad-hoc English 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc English 

15-01-
2018 Ad-hoc English 

26-08-
2019 Ad-hoc English 

25-08-
2015 Ad-hoc English 

10-01-
2017 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

29-07-
2016 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

01-08-
2016 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

26-08-
2019 Ad-hoc Mathematics 

21-09- Computer 

2016 Ad-hoc Sciences 

29-07- Computer 

2016 Ad-hoc Sciences 

23-07- Computer 

2012 Ad-hoc Sciences 

• 19-09-
2013 Ad-hoc French 
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Year (2021-22} 
Associate 

Dr. Vanita Sondhi Professor 

Associate 
Dr.ArpanaBeniwal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Shivantika Sharad Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Salma Seth Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Sunil K. Verma Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. C.K. Bansal Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Veena Jain Professor 

Mrs. Meenakshi Associate 
Aggarwal Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Poonam Gupta Professor 

Associate 

Mrs. Radhika Srinivasan Professor 

Associate 
Mrs. Sushma Aggarwal Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Pavan Gupta Professor 

Assistant 

Ms. Rachna Megh Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.RanjeetaPhukan Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Shubhashri Bose Professor 

Associate 
Dr.JyotikaEihance Professor 

Associate 
Dr. Hina Nandrajog Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Nalini Gandhi Kapoor Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Sophia Pde Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Sukhneet Suri Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Saroj Kumari Professor 

Mr. Mukesh Burnwal Assistant 

. 

31-07- Applied 
1991 Regular Psychology 

17-07- Applied 
1995 Regular Psychology 

23-08- Applied 
2006 Regular Psychology 

18-07- Applied 
1995 Regular Psychology 

09-12- Applied 
2010 Regular Psychology 

19-08-
1983 Regular Commerce 

13-12-
1983 Regular Commerce 

14-12-
1983 Regular Commerce 

05-08-
1985 Regular Commerce 

01-09-
1986 Regular Commerce 

23-09-
1987 Regular Commerce 

04-05-
1995 Regular Commerce 

17-09-
2010 Regular Commerce 

01-03-
2011 Regular Commerce 

09-03-
2011 Regular Commerce 

01-05-
1995 Regular English 

17-07-
1995 Regular English 

06-11-
2006 Regular English 

18-01-
2011 Regular English 

17-07-
2006 Regular Food Technology 

17-07-
2006 Regular Hindi 

21-07- Regular Hindi 
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Professor 2010 
Assistant 18-02-

Dr.Yojna Kalia Professor 2011 Regular Hindi 
Associate 14-08-

Ms. Rupalee Verma Professor 1984 Regular History 
Associate 06-09-

Dr.Yuthika Mishra Professor 2006 Regular History 
Dr. Swati Ranjan Assistant 13-09-

Chaudhary Professor 2006 Regular History 

Assistant 14-09-
Ms. Gopika Bhandari Professor 2010 Regular History 

Assistant 19-11-
Dr.Sandhya Sharma Professor 2010 Regular History 

Associate 10-08-
Mrs. Vinay Trehan Professor 1982 Regular Mathematics 

Associate 11-07-
Mrs. Anju Nagpal Professor 1988 Regular Mathematics 

Associate 11-07-
Mrs. Anita Bakshi Professor 1988 Regular Mathematics 

Associate 09-08-
Mrs. Seema Taneja Professor 1989 Regular Mathematics 

Assistant 23-11-
Dr. Sandhya Jain Professor 2010 Regular Mathematics 

Associate 16-07-
Dr. Neeta Mathur Professor 1993 Regular Music 

Assistant 11-01-
Dr. Deepa Varshney Professor 2011 Regular Music 

Dr.Dhanpati Devi Associate 11-09-
Kashyap Professor 2006 Regular Sanskrit 

Assistant 31-07- Applied 
Dr. Saifur R. Farooqi Professor 2014 Ad-hoc Psychology 

Assistant 28-01- Applied 

Mr. Chandra P. Kapoor Professor 2015 Ad-hoc Psychology 

Assistant 02-01-
Ms. Laxmi Professor 2014 Ad-hoc Commerce 

Assistant 04-01-
DR. Gyan Prakash Professor 2011 Ad-hoc Hindi 

Assistant 03-08-
Dr.Omvir Singh Professor 2005 Ad-hoc Hindi 

Assistant 02-01-
Dr. Babita Kumari Professor 2014 Ad-hoc Hindi 

- Assistant 04-09-
Dr. Amit Kumar (Hindi) Professor 2012 Ad-hoc Hindi 

Assistant 26-10-
Dr. Sheetal Professor 

. 
2009 Ad-hoc Hindi 

Dr. Meena Pandey Assistant 22-07- Ad-hoc Hindi 
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Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Pratibha K. Gemini Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Uday Singh Meena Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Devender Kumar Professor 

Assistant 

Ms. Charu Singh Professor 

Assistant 

Ms. Shika Garg Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Shilpa Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Shafaq Zareen Professor 

Assistant 

Ms. Preeti Professor 
Assistant 

Dr. Arushi Jain Professor 
Assistant 

Dr. Veda Nidhi Professor 
Assistant 

Dr. Kamini Taneja Professor 
Assistant 

Mr. Dilip Kumar Jaiswal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Ratish Chandra Jha Professor 

Assistant 

Ms. Muskaan Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Smriti Suman Professor 

Assistant 

Dr. Gargi Sen Gupta Professor 

Assistant 

Mr. Jaspertap Professor 
Assistant 

Ms. Sunita Professor 

Assistant 

Dr. Anjana Kumari Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Priya Sharma Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Amit Kumar Professor 

Assistant . 
Mr. Gagan Pahwa Professor 

Ms. Vishakha Goyal Assistant 

2011 

22-08-
2016 

27-07-
2016 

01-01-
2018 

27-07-
2016 

01-01-
2018 

06-08-
2014 

12-08-
2014 

26-07-
2017 
15-02-
2017 

24-07-
2009 

01-10-
2010 

26-08-
2016 

03-08-
2016 

05-01-
2015 

01-09-
2016 

11-01-
2018 

11-01-
2018 

10-11-
2010 

07-01-
2015 

02-02-
2016 

05-01-
2015 

30-07-
2012 

06-09-

Ad-hoc Hindi 

Ad-hoc Hindi 

Ad-hoc Commerce 

Ad-hoc Commerce 

Ad-hoc Commerce 

Ad-hoc Commerce 

Ad-hoc Commerce 

Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

Ad-hoc Food Technology 

Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

Ad-hoc Sanskrit 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Political Science 

Ad-hoc Economics 

Ad-hoc Economics 

Ad-hoc Economics 
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Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Vandana Rathore Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Subhash Chandra Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Seema Sharma Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Raman Kumar Singh Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Shahnaz Begum Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Tulsi Chouhan Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Yumnam Rocky Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Abhishek Bhaskar Professor 

Assistant 

Ms. Chaandreyi Mukherjee Professor 
Assistant 

Ms. Anchala Paliwal Professor 
Assistant 

Mr. Amit Kumar (Eng) Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Vivek Kumar Gupta Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Sheena Lama Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Arunabha Bose Professor 

Assistant 
Mr. Arabind Kumar Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Shivani Dubey Professor 

Assistant 
Mrs. Preeti Chhachhia Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Ritika Nagpal Professor 

Assistant 
Dr. Renu Garg Professor 

Assistant 
Dr.Avaneesh Anand Singh Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. lsha Gupta Professor 

Assistant 
Ms. Kanika Kumar Professor 

2019 
27-08-
2019 Ad-hoc 

10-01-
2017 Ad-hoc 

25-07-
2014 Ad-hoc 

03-01-
2012 Ad-hoc 

17-10-
2006 Ad-hoc 

07-08-
2015 Ad-hoc 

29-07-
2016 Ad-hoc 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc 

02-02-
2015 Ad-hoc 

02-01-
2012 Ad-hoc 

02-01-
2014 Ad-hoc 

15-01-
2018 Ad-hoc 

26-08-
2019 Ad-hoc 

25-08-
2015 Ad-hoc 

10-01-
2017 Ad-hoc 

29-07-
2016 Ad-hoc 

01-08-
2016 Ad-hoc 

26-08-
2019 Ad-hoc 

21-09-
2016 Ad-hoc 

29-07-
2016 Ad-hoc 

23-07-
2012 Ad-hoc 

19-09-. 2013 Ad-hoc 
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Economics 

EVS 

EVS 

History 

History 

History 

English 

English 

English 

English 

English 

English 

English 

English 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Computer 
Sciences 

Computer 
Sciences 

Computer 
Sciences 

French 



4. "Provide schedule of Audited Statement of income and expenditure duly certified by Finance Officer or 
CA highlighting the salary component 2017-18 1 2018-19 and 2019-201 2020-211 2021-22. Also provide 
a statement showing the total expenditure excluding the salary component for each of the years 
certified by the Finance Officer orCA for the year 2017-18 1 2018-19 and 2019-201 2020-211 2021-22." 

Letter will be provided by the accounts dept. (Vijaya ji) 
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